

S.T. No. 06(08)19
(CIS No.286/18)

Order No20 dated 26.02.2024.

No step is taken on behalf of all the seven accused persons.

Due to the cease work observed by the Criminal Court Bar Association, the case is adjourned.

Today is fixed for evidence.

No witness is turned up.

P.O. is transferred.

To 16.07.2024 for evidence. Issue summons accordingly.

Addl. Sessions Judge I/C,
Fast Track, 1st Court,
Diamond Harbour.

